KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

s'mjll
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT {;—
o
OF A CANDIDATE FOR COUNTY OFFICE Eu,;
o
[
=
July 27, 2020 ,,3;
e
FILE WITH COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER i;‘
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
A, Name of Candidate: Pam McDermott
Address: 1318 Stonecreek Drive
City and Zip Code: Lawrence 66049 County:  Douglas
Office Sought: County Commission District: ~ 3rd
B Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing . ___Termination Report
C.  Summary(covering the period from January 1, 2020 through July 23, 2020)
1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 0.00
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 3,792.87
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 3,792.87
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 3,574.11
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 218.76
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 820.62
7.  Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) 0.00
D. "ldeclarethat this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belif is true, correct and complete. | undedrstand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."
s/
/[24 [1g ey QB
Date

Signature ofdandiﬁ’a{e oTT@Trer



Pam McDermott

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

Name and Address
Date of Contributor

06/15/20 Nancy Reitz

PO Box 615, Eudora, KS 66025
06/23/20 Brent Hoffman

1148 Vantuyl Dr, Lawrence, KS 66049
06/25/20 Mary Yarnall

149 Davis Ave, White Plains, NY 10605
06/29/20 Kelly Randall

1184 N 1000 Rd, Lawrence, KS 66047
06/30/20 Jason Kidd

626 Ohio St, Lawrence, KS 66044
07/02/20 Bill Wood

2612 W 27th Terr, Lawrence, KS 66047
07/02/20 Beverly Allen

228 N Eaton Dr, Lawrence, KS 66049
07/02/20 Wayne Simien Jr

2103 Bob Billings Pkwy, Lawence 66049
07/02/20 Sally Prescott

537 Brentwood Dr, Lawrence, KS 66049

07/02/20 Sarah Reid

909 Lawrence Ave, Lawrence, KS 66049
07/02/20 Virginia Rutherford

640 Ohio St, Lawrence, KS 66044
07/02/20 Virginia Ho

4532 Grove Dr, Lawrence, KS 66049
07/02/20 Ryan Hickman

4812 Palm Valley Ct, Lawrence 66047
07/03/20 Gregory Cobble

313 Settlers Dr, Lawrence, KS 66049
07/03/20 Joshua Prescott

2114 Greenbrier Dr, Lawrence 66047
07/04/20 Alicia Smiley

909 Briarwood Dr, Lawrence, KS 66049
07/04/20 Ashley Thornton

4401 Roundabout Cir, Lawrence 66049
07/05/20 Rich Lorenzo

1037 N 1138 Rd, Lawrence, KS 66047
07/16/20 Rick Mullen

5730 Robinson Dr, Lawrence 66049
07/16/20 Jean Northup

1900 Cherokee, Edmond, OK 73013
07/18/20 Kari Bruffett

1734 W 800th Rd, Lawrence, KS 66049
07/19/20 Michael Wray

5400 Overland Dr N5, Lawrence 66049
07/21/20 Torrie Brinson

1502 E Glenn Dr, Lawrence, KS 66044
07/21/20 Worthy Rogers

932 Coving Dr, Lawrence, KS 66049

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Occupation of Individual Check Appropriate Box
Giving More Than $150 Cash Check Loan

Retired v

Minister v

Retired v

Minister v

Nurse

Minister

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

Amount

100.00
100.00
52.23
52.23
100.00
78.19
300.00
200.00
75.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
156.07
100.00
'75.00
500.00
100.00
208.00
'100.00
52.23
259.92

52.23

3,661.10
131.77

3,792.87



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

Pam McDermott

(Name of Candidate)

Name and Address Occupation of Individual
Date of Contributor Giving an In-Kind of
More Than $150

(6/01/20 Pam McDermott
1318 Stone Creek Dr, Lawrence 66049 Minister

07/02/20 Brooke Waters
1628 Glen Eagle Ct, Lawrence, KS 66047 Minister

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions
Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

Description of In-Kind Contribution

Payment of filing fees

beverages at Uplift Coffee
campaign event

Value of In-Kind
Contribution

410.67

309.95

720.62

100.00

820.62



SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Pam McDermott

(Name of Candidate)

Date Name and Address

07/22/20 Pam McDermott
1318 Stonecreek Dr, Lawrence 66049

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Purpose Of Expenditure
Or Disbursement

reimburse for

Graphx Connection invoice
4730 Lamar Ave

Mission, KS 66202

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

Amount

3,452.15

3,452.15
121.96

3,574.11



SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Pam McDermott

(Name of Candidate)

Nature of Account or Loan Payable
Date Name and Address or Loan Recivable Amount

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS 0.00



