### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

### RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR COUNTY OFFICE

JUL 242020 MILI59

July 27, 2020

### FILE WITH COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Α,	Name	of Candidate:	Pam McDermott				
	Address:		1318 Stonecreek Drive				
	City and Zip Code:		Lawrence 66049		County:	Douglas	
	Office Sought:		County Commission		District:	3rd	
В	Check	Check only if appropriate:Amended FilingTerminati			on Report		
C.	Summ	ary (covering the p	eriod from January 1, 2020 thro	ough July 23, 2020)			
	1.	Cash on hand at b	eginning of period			0.00	
	2.	Total Contributio	tions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)			3,792.87	
	3.	Cash available th	is period (Add Lines 1 and 2)			3,792.87	
	4.	Total Expenditure	s and Other Disburgements (Us	e Schedule C)		3,574.11	
,	5.	Cash on hand at o	lose of period (Subtract Line 4	from 3)		218.76	
	6.	In-Kind Contribut	ions (Use Schedule B)			820.62	
	7.	Other Transaction	ns (Use Schedule D)			0.00	

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belif is true, correct and complete. I undedrstand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Signature of gandidate or Treasurer

#### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

### Pam McDermott

1 **1** 

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual	Carl	Check Appr	-		A
Date	of Contributor	Giving More Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E Funds	Amount
06/15/20	Nancy Reitz			√			100.00
06/22/20	PO Box 615, Eudora, KS 66025 Brent Hoffman			¥			100.00
00/23/20	1148 Vantuyl Dr, Lawrence, KS 66049			~			100.00
06/25/20	Mary Yarnall						100.00
00,25,20	149 Davis Ave, White Plains, NY 10605					$\checkmark$	52.23
06/29/20	Kelly Randall						
	1184 N 1000 Rd, Lawrence, KS 66047					$\checkmark$	52.23
06/30/20	Jason Kidd						
	626 Ohio St, Lawrence, KS 66044			$\checkmark$			100.00
07/02/20	Bill Wood						
	2612 W 27th Terr, Lawrence, KS 66047					$\checkmark$	78.19
07/02/20	Beverly Allen						
	328 N Eaton Dr, Lawrence, KS 66049	Retired		$\checkmark$			300.00
07/02/20	Wayne Simien Jr			,			200.00
07/02/20	2103 Bob Billings Pkwy, Lawence 66049	Minister		✓			200.00
07/02/20	Sally Prescott			~			75.00
07/02/20	537 Brentwood Dr, Lawrence, KS 66049			Ŷ			75.00
07702720	Sarah Reid 909 Lawrence Ave, Lawrence, KS 66049			$\checkmark$			100.00
07/02/20	Virginia Rutherford			•			100.00
07702720	640 Ohio St, Lawrence, KS 66044	Retired		$\checkmark$			500.00
07/02/20	Virginia Ho						
	4532 Grove Dr, Lawrence, KS 66049			$\checkmark$			100.00
07/02/20	Ryan Hickman						
	4812 Palm Valley Ct, Lawrence 66047			$\checkmark$			200.00
07/03/20	Gregory Cobble						
	313 Settlers Dr, Lawrence, KS 66049					$\checkmark$	100.00
07/03/20	Joshua Prescott						
	2114 Greenbrier Dr, Lawrence 66047					$\checkmark$	156.07
07/04/20	) Alicia Smiley			,			
	909 Briarwood Dr, Lawrence, KS 66049			$\checkmark$			100.00
07/04/20	Ashley Thornton			1			75.00
07/05/20	4401 Roundabout Cir, Lawrence 66049			v			75.00
07705720	) Rich Lorenzo 1037 N 1138 Rd, Lawrence, KS 66047	Minister		~			500.00
07/16/20	) Rick Mullen	Winister					500.00
07/10/20	5730 Robinson Dr, Lawrence 66049					$\checkmark$	100.00
07/16/20	) Jean Northup						
	1900 Cherokee, Edmond, OK 73013	Nurse				$\checkmark$	208.00
07/18/20	) Kari Bruffett						
	1734 W 800th Rd, Lawrence, KS 66049			$\checkmark$			100.00
07/19/20	) Michael Wray						
	5400 Overland Dr N5, Lawrence 66049					$\checkmark$	52.23
07/21/20	) Torrie Brinson						
	1502 E Glenn Dr, Lawrence, KS 66044	Minister				$\checkmark$	259.92
07/21/20	) Worthy Rogers					./	F2 22
	932 Coving Dr, Lawrence, KS 66049					$\checkmark$	52.23

.

Total Itemized Receipts for Period Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	3,661.10 131.77
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized	-
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	-
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD	3,792.87

#### SCHEDULE B IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

#### Pam McDermott

÷

e s

(Name of Candidate)	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
66/01/2	20 Pam McDermott 1318 Stone Creek Dr, Lawrence 66049	Minister	Payment of filing fees	410.67
07/02/2	20 Brooke Waters 1628 Glen Eagle Ct, Lawrence, KS 66047	Minister	beverages at Uplift Coffee campaign event	309.95

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

.

720.62 100.00 820.62

.

# SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

# Pam McDermott

r 1

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose Of Expenditure Or Disbursement	Amount
07/22/20 Pam McDermott 1318 Stonecreek Dr, Lawrence 66049		reimburse for Graphx Connection invoice 4730 Lamar Ave Mission, KS 66202	3,452.15

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	m	~	3,452.15
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			121.96
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			3,574.11

# SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

### Pàm McDermott

(Name of Candidate)

Date

, P

1.

Name and Address

Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Recivable

Amount

# TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

×

0.00

2